Product Brief
Ver. 1.12
HyperSTAC™ H8/300H Tiny Series In-Circuit Emulator
 Supports Renesas Technology H8/300H Tiny Series
 Supports MCU clock speed from 2 ~ 20MHz
 Unlimited software breakpoints
 Real-time Trace (64K cycle)
 View/modify internal peripheral register

The HyperSTAC is the latest state of the art emulator, which connects directly to your PC/AT or notebook computer and provides a high
level of  software debugging for embedded systems development.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
HY43010E HyperSTAC H8/300H-Tiny-U-E Probe Set, (includes Watchpoint debugger for Windows®)
Probe End Adapters:
Package *1   FP-64A  *2 FP-64E  *3 FP-48B  *4 FP-48F
3664/94 Series CS2641V 3664/94-PB-FP64A-AD CS2641D 3664/94-PB-FP64E-AD CS2641Z 3664/94-PB-FP48B AD CS2641Q 3664/94-PB-FP48F-AD
3672 Series N/A N/A CS2642D 3672-PB-FP64E-AD CS2642Z 3672-PB-FP48B AD CS2642Q 3672-PB-FP48F-AD
3687 Series CS2643V 3687-PB-FP64A-AD CS2643D 3687-PB-FP64E-AD N/A N/A N/A N/A
*1, *2, *3 , *4 package type requires the following conversion adapter
Conversion Adapter
*1 FP-64A(0.8mm pitch)   *2 FP-64E(0.5mm pitch)   *3 FP-48B(0.5mm pitch)   *4 FP-48F(0.65mm pitch)
CS2641T YQPACK 064SA CS2641B YQPACK 064SD CS2641X YQPACK 048SD CS2641N YQPACK 48SB
CS2641U NQPACK 064SA CS2641C NQPACK 064SD CS2641Y NQPACK 048SD CS2641P NQPACK 48SB
CS2641S HQPACK 064SA CS2641H HQPACK 064SD CS2641W HQPACK 048SD CS2641L HQPACK 48SB
Host System requirements for HyperSTAC with Watchpoint Debugger:
OS:  <USB>Windows98/Me/2000/XP
                            <TCP/IP>Window98/Me/NT/2000/XP
Memory: 32 MB  (64 MB recommended)